
1ST YEAR STUDENTS
DESCRIPTION DATE

Semester 1 commences Monday 20 February 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 3 March 2023

Census Date Friday 17 March 2023

Semester 1 Recess (includes Easter Holiday) Friday 7 April to Friday 14 April 2023

Semester 1 resumes Monday 17 April 2023

ANZAC Day Public Holiday Tuesday 25 April 2023

Semester 1 concludes Friday 9 June 2023

King’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 12 June 2023

Assessment Tuesday 13 June to Friday 23 June 2023

Mid Year Recess Monday 26 June to Friday 7 July 2023

Semester 2 commences Monday 10 July 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 21 July 2023

Census Date Friday 11 August 2023

Semester 2 Recess (includes Labour Day Public Holiday) Monday 25 September to Friday 6 October 2023

Semester 2 resumes Monday 9 October 2023

Semester 2 concludes Friday 3 November 2023

Assessment Monday 6 November to Friday 17 November 2023

Supplementary Assessment Monday 4 December to Friday 15 December 2023

 
2ND YEAR STUDENTS

DESCRIPTION DATE

Semester 1 commences Monday 13 February 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 24 February 2023

Census Date Friday 17 March 2023

Semester 1 Recess (includes Easter Holiday) Friday 7 April to Friday 14 April 2023

Semester 1 resumes Tuesday 17 April 2023

ANZAC Day Public Holiday Tuesday 26 April 2023

Semester 1 concludes Friday 9 June 2023

King's Birthday Public Holiday Monday 12 June 2023

Assessment Tuesday 13 June to Friday 23 June 2023

Mid Year Recess Monday 26 June to Friday 7 July 2023

Semester 2 commences Monday 10 July 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 21 July 2023
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DESCRIPTION DATE

Census Date Friday 11 August 2023

Semester 2 Recess (include Labour Day Public Holiday) Monday 25 September to Friday 6 October 2023

Semester 2 resumes Monday 9 October 2023

Semester 2 concludes Friday 3 November 2023

Assessment Monday 6 November to Friday 17 November 2023

Supplementary Assessment Monday 4 December to Friday 15 December 2023

 

3RD YEAR STUDENTS
DESCRIPTION DATE

Semester 1 commences Monday 9 January 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 20 January 2023

Rotations commence Monday 20 January 2023

Australia Day Thursday 26 January 2023

Recess Sequence 3D Monday 20 February to Friday 24 February 2023

Census Date Friday 17 March 2023

Recess Sequence 3E - 3H Monday 20 March to Friday 31 March 2023

Recess Sequence 3C Monday 27 March to Friday 14 April 2023

Recess Sequence 3A, 3B, 3D Monday 4 April to Friday 14 April 2023

Easter Holiday Friday 7 April to Monday 10 April 2023

Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April 2023

Recess Sequence 3H Monday 1 May to Friday 5 May 2023

King’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 12 June 2023

Assessment Tuesday 13 June to Friday 16 June 2023

Recess Monday 19 June to Friday 23 June 2023

Study resumes Monday 26 June 2023

Recess Sequence 3B Monday 24 July to Friday 28 July 2023

Census Date Friday 11 August 2023

Recess Sequence 3E - 3H Monday 21 August to Friday 1 September 2023

Recess Sequence 3A Monday 28 August to Friday 15 September 2023

Recess Sequence 3B - 3D Monday 4 September to Friday 15 September 2023

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 2 October 2023

Recess Sequence 3F Monday 2 October to Friday 6 October 2023

Recess Sequence 3E Monday 6 November to Friday 10 November 2023

Assessment Monday 13 November to Friday 24 November 2023

Supplementary Assessment Monday 11 December to Friday 15 December 2023
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4TH YEAR STUDENTS 
DESCRIPTION DATE

Orientation Monday 9 January to Friday 13 January 2023

Rotation 1 commences Monday 16 January 2023

Australia Day Thursday 26 January 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 27 January 2023

Rotation 1 concludes Friday 24 February 2023

Rotation 2 commences Monday 27 February 2023

Census Date Friday 17 March 2023

Rotation 2 concludes Friday 6 April 2023

Recess (includes Easter Holiday) Friday 7 April to Friday 14 April 2023

Rotation 3 commences Tuesday 17 April 2023

Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April 2023

Rotation 3 concludes Friday 26 May 2023

Integration Week Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023

Recess Monday 5 June to Friday 9 June 2023

King’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 12 June 2023

Rotation 4 commences Tuesday 13 June 2023

Rotation 4 concludes Friday 21 July 2023

Rotation 5 commences Monday 24 July 2023

Census date Friday 11 August 2023

Rotation 5 concludes Friday 1 September 2023

Recess Monday 4 September to Friday 8 September 2023

Rotation 6 commences Monday 11 September 2023

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 2 October 2023

Rotation 6 concludes Friday 20 October 2023

Integration Week Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 2023

Recess Monday 30 October to Friday 3 November 2023

Assessment Monday 6 November to Friday 17 November 2023

Supplementary Assessment Monday 4 December to Friday 15 December 2023

 

5TH YEAR STUDENTS
DESCRIPTION DATE

Orientation Monday 16 January to Friday 20 January 2023

Clinical Placement commences Monday 23 January 2023

Australia Day Thursday 26 January 2023

Last day to add a unit to an existing enrolment Friday 27 January 2023

Census Date Friday 17 March 2023

Recess for Groups 5C – 5D Monday 27 March to Friday 31 March 2022

Recess for Groups 5E - 5H Monday 27 March to Friday 7 April 2023
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DESCRIPTION DATE

Recess for Groups 5A - 5B Monday 3 April to Friday 7 April 2023

Easter Holiday Friday 7 April to Monday 10 April 2023

King’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 12 June 2023

Integration Tuesday 13 June to Friday 16 June 2023

Recess for 5E – 5H Monday 19 June to Friday 23 June 2023

Recess for 5A – 5D Monday 19 June to Friday 30 June 2023

Census Date Friday 11 August 2023

Recess 5G - 5H Monday 28 August to Friday 1 September 2023

Recess 5A – 5F Monday 4 September to Friday 8 September 2023

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 2 October 2023

Clinical Placement ends Friday 10 November 2023

Integration Monday 13 November to Friday 17 November 2023

Pre-Internship Conference Monday 20 November to Friday 1 December 2023
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